
Couples Golf League  

Tee Sheet - Crush Cancer Scramble - Sun, August 20  

Call Lois at lois.oswald@gmail.com or 218-391-1725 for any additions/changes.  

 
 
 

Balboa  
 
 
Time  
 
 
12:00 PM  
 
 
 
12:00 PM  
 
 
 
12:00 PM  

 
 
Hole  
 
 

1 
 
 
 
2 
 
 
 
3 

 

 
 
 

Jones, Mike Whi  
Harvey, Marge Org  
Faurot, Jim S/W  
Jones, Jill Org  
Belt, Phil Whi  
Belt, Sandi Org 

Boiles, Jim Sil  
Boiles, Melissa Org  
Emery, Rick S/W  
Emery, Darlene Org  
Davis, Melvin Sil  
Davis, Shirley Org  

 
 
Players  

 
 
Time  
 
 
12:00 PM  
 
 
 
12:00 PM  
 
 
 
12:00 PM  

 
 
Hole  
 
 
13  
 
 
 
17  
 
 
 
18  

 

 
 
 

Wolfe, Spike Whi  
Sallee, Brenda Org 

Nichols, Dave S/W  
Nichols, Sherrie Org  
Wallace, Mark S/W  
Wallace, Mary Org  
Harper, John Sil 

Harper, Mary Org  
Little, Lloyd Whi  
Little, Ellie Org  
Merritt, Gordon Sil  
Merritt, Shan Org  

 
 
Players  

 

 
12:00 PM  
 
 
 
12:00 PM  
 
 
 
12:00 PM  
 
 
 
12:00 PM  
 
 
 
12:00 PM  
 
 
 
12:00 PM  
 
 
 
12:00 PM  
 
 
 
12:00 PM  
 
 
 
12:00 PM  

 

 
4 
 
 
 
5 
 
 
 
6 
 
 
 
7 
 
 
 
8 
 
 
 
9 
 
 
 

10  
 
 
 
11  
 
 
 
12  

Easterwood, Gary S/W  
Easterwood, Cathy Org  
Jeffries, Ken Sil  
Jeffries, Janee Org  
Childers, Russell Sil  
Childers, Cherri Org  
Pierce, Kirby Sil  
Pierce, Nancy Org  
Hardin, Bruce Whi  
Gardenhire, Kay Org  
Rockers, Mike Whi  
Rockers, Lori Org  
Thompson, David Whi  
Thompson, Sara Org  
Patterson, Ray S/W 

Patterson, Julie Org  
Mielke, Peter Whi  
Mielke, Beth Org  
Hanschmann, Al Sil  
Hanschmann, Josie Org  
Heiser, Paul Whi  
Raskin, Bev Org  
Haynes, Ralph Sil  
Haynes, Rhonda Org  
Oswald, Jim Whi  
Oswald, Lois Org  

Skinner, Larry Sil  

Skinner, Judy Org  
Lambert, Bob Sil  
Lambert, Robin Org  
Winter, Dean Sil  

Winter, Kim Org  
Seals, Donald S/W  
Seals, Linnie Org  

Ogden, Steve Sil  
Ogden, Bonnie Org  

 


